
Coaches:

Jim Baldwin, Head Coach
Jason Graves, Asst Coach

 Homer
(B) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2014 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 5, 2014 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 6, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD

Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:30 PM

NL

Sep 8, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 11, 2014 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 12, 2014 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:30
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 13, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 11:30

AM
VVS Main Gym (The
Pit)

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
8:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:00
PM

NL

Sep 16, 2014 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 17, 2014 Wed Regular
Season Cortland 4:30

PM TBD NL

Sep 17, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

@
Chittenango

4:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

NL

Sep 19, 2014 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 20, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 11:15

AM
Bville - Durgee Jr. High
School

Departure Time:
8:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:00
PM

NL

Sep 22, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Sep 24, 2014 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM Granby E S

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Sep 29, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Oct 1, 2014 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
Lime Hollow Nature
Center NL

Oct 1, 2014 Wed Regular
Season Oswego 4:30

PM
Lime Hollow Nature
Center NL

Oct 3, 2014 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center



Oct 4, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ TBD 12:00

PM Tully H S

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:15
PM

NL

Oct 6, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Oct 8, 2014 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

NL

Oct 10, 2014 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Oct 15, 2014 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:07
PM

NL

Oct 18, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ Marathon 10:35

AM Appleby E S

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM

NL

Oct 21, 2014 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Oct 27, 2014 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM

Lime Hollow Nature
Center

Nov 1, 2014 Sat Post-
Season @ TBD 2:00

PM
VVS Main Gym (The
Pit)

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
10:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:30
PM

NL
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